

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3045 as follows:

1.2 Page 9, line 16, delete "938,000" and insert "655,000" and delete "955,000" and insert
1.3 "665,000"

1.4 Page 9, line 17, delete "829,000" and insert "655,000" and delete "841,000" and insert
1.5 "665,000"

1.6 Page 9, line 21, delete "737,000" and insert "655,000" and delete "745,000" and insert
1.7 "665,000"

1.8 Page 9, line 22, delete "1,381,000" and insert "655,000" and delete "1,402,000" and
1.9 insert "665,000"